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1 BUDE PALAKA 28.08.2020 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
2 SANJUKTA MISHRA 04.02.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
3 SAMBARI SABAR 30.04.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
4 RUPA JAKAKA 28.08.2020 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
5 SAINTARI SABAR 30.04.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
6 SILA RATNALU 28.08.2020 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
7 TOIKA NUKAMMA 01.09.2020 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
8 PALUMAYI KOUSALYA 21.07.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
9 JALAMANI GOUDA 01.11.2020 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

10 SARAKA SADEI 01.08.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
11 SUBASINI TAKIRI 12.02.2020 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
12 SEBANTI MANDANGI 01.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
13 NARAMA BIDIKA 28.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
14 KADRAKA LAXMI 31.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
15 KURU MAJHI 01.11.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
16 NARSHAMA MANDANGI 19.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
17 SATI PATIKA 01.10.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
18 BALABATI KARJEE 01.10.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
19 ARALU PANDA 01.10.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
20 SIMHANCHAL BEHERA 26.03.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
21 MADANA PEDENTI 23.08.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
22 DAMU SABAR 21.11.2020 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
23 B.SARASWATI 27.06.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
24 LODU DAKUA 01.09.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
25 BIDIKA BUDA 01.09.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
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26 PURANJAN PANI 12.02.2020 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
27 R.K.SAHU 21.03.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
28 BAHANAPATI NAIK 08.02.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
29 MIRALU SUDAM 11.02.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
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30 SALAKA SABAR 24.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
31 KARU BIDIKA 01.09.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
32 MUTTIKA KUJI 01.09.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
33 PITAMBAR SABAR 30.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
34 HUIKA JOGA 30.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
35 S.S. SENAPATI 01.09.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
36 BANABASHA DALEI 23.02.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
37 BISU SABAR 01.09.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
38 K. POLLEYA 31.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
39 MAJHI SABAR 31.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
40 GOPAL SABAR 31.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
41 GAMPA LACHANA 31.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
42 TANDILI JAGA RAO 31.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
43 BUDA SABAR 31.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
44 TADINGI JOGULU 31.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
45 BIDIKA MANGA 22.10.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
46 HIMIRIKA LINGARAJ 03.06.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
47 PURNABASI BEHERA 09.04.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
48 SARASWATI JENA 25.03.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

49 BRAJA SUNDAR SENAPATI 06.09.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

50 T.RAMULU AMMA 28.10.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
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1 BUDE PALAKA 28.08.2020 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
2 SANJUKTA MISHRA 04.03.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
3 S APAL RAJU 04.04.2023 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
4 DASARI NARAYANAAMMA 09.03.2023 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
5 SAINTARI SABAR 30.04.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
6 CH RANGAMA 16.07.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
7 TOIKA NUKAMMA 01.09.2020 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
8 UTTARA URLAKA 26.01.2023 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
9 JALAMANI GOUDA 01.11.2020 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

10 SARAKA SADEI 01.08.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
11 SUBASINI TAKIRI 12.03.2020 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
12 SEBANTI MANDANGI 01.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
13 NARAMA BIDIKA 28.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
14 31.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
15 01.11.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
16 NARSHAMA MANDANGI 19.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
17 01.10.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
18 01.10.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
19 01.10.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
20 SIMHANCHAL BEHERA 26.03.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
21 MADANA PEDENTI 23.08.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
22 DAMU SABAR 21.11.2020 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
23 B.SARASWATI 27.06.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
24 01.09.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
25 01.09.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
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26 PURANJAN PANI 12.03.2020 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
27 21.03.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
28 BAHANAPATI NAIK 08.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
29 11.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
30 SALAKA SABAR 24.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
31 01.09.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
32 01.09.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
33 30.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
34 30.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
35 SABHASUNDAR SENAPATI 01.09.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
36 BANABASHA DALEI 23.03.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
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37 BISU SABAR 01.09.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
38 K. POLLEYA 31.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
39 MAJHI SABAR 31.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
40 GOPAL SABAR 31.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
41 GAMPA LACHANA 31.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
42 31.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
43 BUDA SABAR 31.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
44 TADINGI JOGULU 31.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
45 BIDIKA MANGA 22.10.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
46 03.06.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
47 09.04.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
48 SARASWATI JENA 25.03.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
49 BRAJA SUNDAR SENAPATI 06.09.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
50 T.RAMULU AMMA 28.10.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
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1 BUDE PALAKA 28.08.2020 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
2 SANJUKTA MISHRA 04.02.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
3 SAMBARI SABAR 30.04.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
4 RUPA JAKAKA 28.08.2020 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
5 SAINTARI SABAR 30.04.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
6 SILA RATNALU 28.08.2020 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
7 TOIKA NUKAMMA 01.09.2020 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
8 PALUMAYI KOUSALYA 21.07.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
9 JALAMANI GOUDA 01.11.2020 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

10 SARAKA SADEI 01.08.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
11 SUBASINI TAKIRI 12.02.2020 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
12 SEBANTI MANDANGI 01.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
13 NARAMA BIDIKA 28.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
14 KADRAKA LAXMI 31.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
15 KURU MAJHI 01.11.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
16 NARSHAMA MANDANGI 19.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
17 SATI PATIKA 01.10.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
18 BALABATI KARJEE 01.10.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
19 ARALU PANDA 01.10.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
20 SIMHANCHAL BEHERA 26.03.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
21 MADANA PEDENTI 23.08.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
22 DAMU SABAR 21.11.2020 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
23 B.SARASWATI 27.06.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
24 LODU DAKUA 01.09.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
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3 SAMBARI SABAR 30.11.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
4 RUPA JAKAKA 28.11.2020 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
5 SAINTARI SABAR 30.11.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
6 SILA RATNALU 28.11.2020 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
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21.11.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
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01
.0

5.
20

22

02
.0

5.
20

22

03
.0

5.
20

22

04
.0

5.
20

22

05
.0

5.
20

22

06
.0

5.
20

22

07
.0

5.
20

22

08
.0

5.
20

22

09
.0

5.
20

22

10
.0

5.
20

22

11
.0

5.
20

22

12
.0

5.
20

22

13
.0

5.
20

22

14
.0

5.
20

22

15
.0

5.
20

22

16
.0

5.
20

22

17
.0

5.
20

22

18
.0

5.
20

22

19
.0

5.
20

22

20
.0

5.
20

22

21
.0

5.
20

22

22
.0

5.
20

22

23
.0

5.
20

22

24
.0

5.
20

22

25
.0

5.
20

22

26
.0

5.
20

22

27
.0

5.
20

22

28
.0

5.
20

22

29
.0

5.
20

22

30
.0

5.
20

22

31
.0

5.
20

22 Total 
 

Pres
ent

Total 
Absent

Remarks 
 if any

26 PURANJAN PANI 12.02.2020 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
27 R.K.SAHU 21.03.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
28 BAHANAPATI NAIK 08.02.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
29 MIRALU SUDAM 11.02.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
30 SALAKA SABAR 24.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
31 KARU BIDIKA 01.09.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
32 MUTTIKA KUJI 01.09.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
33 PITAMBAR SABAR 30.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
34 HUIKA JOGA 30.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
35 S.S. SENAPATI 01.09.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
36 BANABASHA DALEI 23.02.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
37 BISU SABAR 01.09.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
38 K. POLLEYA 31.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
39 MAJHI SABAR 31.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
40 GOPAL SABAR 31.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
41 GAMPA LACHANA 31.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
42 TANDILI JAGA RAO 31.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
43 BUDA SABAR 31.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
44 TADINGI JOGULU 31.03.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
45 BIDIKA MANGA 22.10.2021 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
46 HIMIRIKA LINGARAJ 03.06.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
47 PURNABASI BEHERA 09.05.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
48 SARASWATI JENA 25.03.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

49
BRAJA SUNDAR 
SENAPATI

06.09.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

50 T.RAMULU AMMA 28.10.2022 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
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